Institut pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR
Zupné nam. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava projekt PERD

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Doddvatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodévatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikicia objednavky

21-234/2020

IVPR

Xtra, sro

Priemyselna 8/B 017 01 Trnava
36270687

30.11.2020
20
345,96
EUR

reklamné predmety

4500048318



